
Section TC
Max

Time
Location

SS

Dist.

Liaison

Dist.

Total

Dist.

Target 

Time
Total Time

1
st
 Car

Due

1 Aqaba SSS Regrouping IN 15:56

2 Aqaba SSS Regrouping OUT 0.02 0.02 00:20 00:20 16:16

3 Start Aqaba SSS 0.02 0.04 00:02 00:22 16:18

Aqaba SSS1 START 0.02 0.06 00:03 00:25 16:21

00:07 Aqaba SSS1 FINISH 3.85 3.91 00:07 00:32 16:28

4 Stop Aqaba SSS

5 Service IN 12.26 16.17 00:20 00:52 16:48

(01:00)

6 Service OUT - Parc Fermé IN* 0.20 16.37 01:52 17:48

LEG 1 3.85 12.52

16.37

Sunrise 06:29 Sunset 18:29

Section TC
Max

Time
Location

SS

Dist.

Liaison

Dist.

Total

Dist.

Target 

Time
Total Time

1
st
 Car

Due

7 Parc Fermé OUT - (Refuel) - Start LEG 2 07:36

8 Start S.S. SALHIYAH 39.00 39.00 00:45 00:45 08:21

SS2 SALHIYAH START 0.10 39.10 00:03 00:48 08:24

02:20 SS2 SALHIYAH FINISH 122.00 161.10 02:20 03:08 10:44

9 Stop S.S. SALHIYAH

10 SALHIYAH Remote Service Zone - Service IN 33.00 194.10 00:35 03:43 11:19

(00:45)

11 Service OUT (Refuel) - Regrouping IN 04:28 12:04

Regrouping 0.10 194.20 00:40

12 Regrouping OUT 05:08 12:44

13 Start S.S. DISI 5.45 199.65 00:07 05:15 12:51

SS3 DISI START 0.10 199.75 00:03 05:18 12:54

01:20 SS3 DISI FINISH 67.90 267.65 01:20 14:14

14 Stop S.S. DISI (Refuel)

15 Aqaba Service Park - Service IN 83.97 351.62 01:35 06:53 15:49

(01:30)

16 Service OUT - Parc Fermé IN* 0.20 351.82 17:19

LEG 2 189.90 161.92

351.82

Sunrise 06:29 Sunset 18:27

Section TC
Max

Time
Location

SS

Dist.

Liaison

Dist.

Total

Dist.

Target 

Time
Total Time

1
st
 Car

Due

17 Parc Fermé OUT - (Refuel) - Start LEG 3 07:36

18 Start S.S. QWEIRAH (Refuel) 84.00 84.00 01:40 01:40 09:16

SS4 QWEIRAH START 0.10 84.10 00:03 01:43 09:19

01:20 SS4 QWEIRAH FINISH 67.90 152.00 01:20 03:03 10:39

19 Stop S.S. QWEIRAH

20 QWEIRAH Remote Service Zone - Service IN 5.50 157.50 00:07 03:10 10:46

(00:45)

21 Service OUT (Refuel) - Regrouping IN 03:55 11:31

Regrouping 0.10 157.60 00:40

22 Regrouping OUT 04:35 12:11

23 Start S.S. WADI RUM 33.00 190.60 00:35 05:10 12:46

SS5 WADI RUM START 0.10 190.70 00:03 05:13 12:49

02:20 SS5 WADI RUM FINISH 122.00 312.70 02:20 07:33 15:09

24 Stop S.S. WADI RUM (Refuel)

25 Aqaba Service Park - Service IN 39.00 351.70 00:45 08:18 15:54

(00:30)

26 Service OUT - Finish Holding IN* 2.50 354.20 00:05 08:53 16:29

LEG 2 189.90 164.30

354.20

Sunrise 06:30 Sunset 18:26
v 2.6

SS Liaison LEG Total %

3.85 12.52 16.37 23.5%

189.90 161.92 351.82 54.0%

189.90 164.30 354.20 53.6%

383.65 338.74 722.39 43.7%

2018 Jordan Baja Itinerary

LEG 1 Thursday, September 27th, 2018

1

SERVICE 5

LEG 2 TOTAL

*: Early Arrival Permitted

SERVICE 1

LEG 1 TOTAL

LEG 2 Friday, September 28th, 2018

SERVICE 3

LEG 2 TOTAL

*: Early Arrival Permitted

LEG 3 Saturday, September 29th, 2018

SERVICE 4

3

4

5

2

Total

18/09/2018 16:25

SERVICE 2

RALLY TOTALS

LEG 1

LEG 2

LEG 3

*: Early Arrival Permitted
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